Stirnu Buks |
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

Hoao
Kristaps, Niks

00: Engures vidusskola

00: 1327

00: 5.30 km

Skola

oaa:

uleV

uaaa

goo [l il 0 00 [0
km 00 km/h

Sprint Start 27:48 18 7:05

Sprint Finish 1:01 27 0:29

Ziel 1:13 - 6 0:15

Timing by SPORTident

00

0
69

113
25

000: 30:02
00: 10.59 km/h

O000o/000: 89 (of 477)
00000/0: 67 (of 251)
Ooooon: 19:42

00000: 18(of 44)
0000000: 22:23

0ooo
0o 0oo 0oo ooo 0o ad aad
0 km 00 km/mh - - 0
9:41 27:48 18 7:.05 69
0:33 28:49 18 7:24 68
0:21 5.30 30:02 18  7:39 67

a0

0
9:41
9:59
10:20

0o

timing.sportident.com




