



Kristaps, Niks □□□: 30:02 □□: Engures vidusskola □□: 9.99 km/h

□□: 1327

□□: 5.30 km □□□□□/□□: 89 (of 477)
Skola □□□□□/□: 67 (of 251)

\_\_\_\_: **19:42** 

U16V 00000: 18(of 44)

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
Sprint Start	-	27:48	-	18	7:05	69	9:41	-	27:48	-	18	7:05	69	9:41
Sprint Finish	-	1:01	-	27	0:29	113	0:33	-	28:49	-	18	7:24	68	9:59
Ziel	-	1:13	-	6	0:15	25	0:21	5.30	30:02	-	18	7:39	67	10:20

Timing by SPORTident